BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE din 27.06.21 19:12:272 ’
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Distanta Data lansarii

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr. Serie inel
crt
001 RO 19
002 RO 19
003 RO 18
004 RO 18
005 RO 17
006 RO 18
007 RO 18
008 RO 20
009 RO 19
010 RO 16
011 RO 20
012 RO 16
013 RO 19
014 RO 17
RO 18

00001

735284

+026.00.40,1

26.06.21
26.06.217
26.06.21
015

457837
457804
392297
392296
289209
392273
392263
719625
457858
672499
719631
672467
4578272
289253
392268
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117
11:55:
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Ant.:
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RO-04.071

: BENZING 48901006
01:42801643-1" 02:42800000-1
BENJYZTING

Cod

Columbofil DB267 TRIFAN NICOLAE
Longitudine +044.40.48,3
24 GPS Ceas Atomic 27.06.21 19:12:12 GPS
24 +000 Ceas BENZING 27.06.21 19:12:12 +00C
24
Por. sositi 014
———————— e e s
Nr.inel |Sosire Nr. |Nom|Sec|Obs
Senzor Data Ora Ant Nr.
———————— e et S
DA8E46F3|27.06 10:23:20.0( 01(005|0K |013
DA8E4592|27.06 10:26:02.5| 01{002|0K |010
DAT1E18D|27.06 10:30:14.1 01]013|0OK |008
DA11DF56({27.06 10:31:06.7| 02014 |0K |009
DAT1DF04127.06 10:32:56.5| 01]012|0K |029
DACODRBRE7{27.06 10:37:55.5| 02004 |0K |026
DA11E030|27.06 10:40:09.2| 01|015|0OK |005
DAFD60A8|27.06 10:52:03.6| 01|008|0K |022
DADEE71C|27.06 11:04:44.8, 01]|007|0OK 015
DADEE788|27.06 11:16:43.0| 02|003|0OK |018
DACODB62|27.06 11:20:47.0] 01]007|0OK 025
DATT1ETA6|27.06 11:27:24.3| 02|011|0K |017
DABS5E76(27.06 11:41:43.5| 01(006|0OK |011
DAT11DESF|27.06 13:06:22.3| 02{010|0OK |002
DAT1DC3F |Por. nesosit 006
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Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare
concurs 047267 Serie ceas 210318
SW-4.5 HW-3.1 Autorizare 90001CDF
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